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Rivet blind aluminium 4.0x10

FAN 120 X 25 FINGER GUARD

Bolt Cap hd part thread M8x40 Plated

COUPLING+ENCODER WHEEL

FAN 120 X 25

Motor 3ph Magtech .18KW B5

FAN SUPPORT

Brg 6205 ZZ

Wormshaft

RELEASE LEVER PRESSING

Spring compression ID 4.2 WIRE 0.7 37 LONG

Washer M4 Plated

Mag sw simple

Split Pin 50X3.8

M6X20 pan pozi taptite

ENCODER HSG

PCB ENCODER

PCB-POWER

PCV-POWER HSG SOLDER SIDE

PCB-POWER HSG COMPONENT SIDE

Heatsink

Heatsink spacer

FET

PWR Connector Male (5 pin)

PWR Connector Female (5 pin)

RJ45 SOCKET 8 PIN

PCB LOGIC MTG TRAY

PCB-LOGIC

PCB LOGIC HINGED COVER

WASHER (load spreader)

Washer M10 Spring Plated

M10

BOLT FULL THREAD M10x60 PLATED

Foundation Plate

Cover Motor + Electronics E

Cover vent

Cable Motor -Pwr PCB

Cable Logic PCB -Pwr PCB

Cable Mag sw-Encoder sensor -Logic PCB

Cable Pwr PCB -Fan

Rack-steel (long)

Oil bottle

Bolt Socket hd grub M8X40
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Nut M8 Weld

Brg 6004 Plain

Brg 6203 Plain

Bold Cap hd full thread M8x10

Washer Fibre M8

Oil Seal 20 32 7

Chassis

Circlip ext 24mm

Oil Seal 25 47 7

O Ring RMT 2.0x10

O Ring RMT 2.5x80 

KEY RELEASE 8x8

ACTUATING PIN (MANUAL RELEASE)

Brg 6205 Plain

OUTPUT BEARING HOUSING (INC PINION GUARD)

OUTPUT SHAFT

OUTPUT PINIION 20T MOD4  

OP Pinion pin 

SPRING COMPRESSION OD 13.5 WIRE 1.5

Circlip ext 32mm

RELEASE TOOTHED DISK

RELEASE TORQUE PLATE

WORMWHEEL 22T MOD 3

O Ring RMT 1.6x52

Mag sw mtg

Cable support plate

COVER LOCKING PIN

Mtg flange B5 Fr63

Circlip ext 17mm

Spring-torsion

Bolt Cap hd part thread M6x50

M6

LOCK COVER

LOCK (EXC CAM)

RELEASE HANDLE

CAM FOR CAM LOCK

THUMBSCREW SHELL (MALE)

THUMBSCREW SHELL (FEMALE)

NUT NYLON (SKIFFY)

WASHER (LOWER COVER FASTENER)

COVER CHASSIS

M4x8 pan pozi

M4 Spring

Item
No Part NumberQty Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1


